Class

Grand Opening
Combo 1 Jazz

Jazz A

Junior Competition Jazz
Mini Competition Jazz
Madison-contemporary
Eden-contemporary
Landry-contemporary
Lydia-contemporary
Combo 1 Tap
Anya/Stella
Cora-contemporary
Alumni Dance
Cora/Addie
Ophelia/Mia
Eden-lyrical
Daniela-contemporary
Anya-contemporary
Ophelia-lyrical

Ballet A

Combo 1 Ballet
Stella-ballet

Junior Competition Ballet
Jordyn-ballet
Cora-classical
Landry-classical
Daniela-classical
Lydia-classical
Eden-classical
Madison-classical
Bows

All tech rehearsals are in full costume, hair, and makeup.

Tech Schedule for May 29, 2024

Title

Dancing in the Street
We Made It
Everyone’s a Star
Survive

Zero to Hero
Soulmate

Shape of Lies
Sheared

In The Stars

You Can’t Stop the Beat
Popular

Team

Run Wild

Brave

It's Gonna Rain Tonight
Intricacy

Believer

Speechless

Just the Way You Are
The Glow

You Are My Sunshine
Voila!

With or Without You
Silver Fairy Variation
Bridesmaid Variation
Cupid Variation
Graduation Ball Variation
Gulnare Variation

La Esmeralda Variation

Rehearsal Time

4:00
4:20
4:35
4:45
4:55
5:05
5:10
5:15
5:20
5:25
5:30
5:35
5:40
6:00
6:05
6:10
6:15
6:20
6:25
6:30
6:40
6:55
7:00
7:10
7:15
7:20
7:25
7:30
7:35
7:40
7:45

Time listed is when the dance will be on stage. Please arrive at least 15-20
minutes earlier than the listed time to park, walk into the theater and change

into dance shoes or you may miss your rehearsal.

With the exception of the Grand Opening, each dance will only tech once.

Please note that no food or beverages other than water are allowed backstage

or in the dressing areas.



