Tech Schedule for May 29, 2024

Class	Title	Rehearsal Time
Grand Opening	Dancing in the Street	4:00
Combo 1 Jazz	We Made It	4:20
Jazz A	Everyone's a Star	4:35
Junior Competition Jazz	Survive	4:45
Mini Competition Jazz	Zero to Hero	4:55
Madison-contemporary	Soulmate	5:05
Eden-contemporary	Shape of Lies	5:10
Landry-contemporary	Sheared	5:15
Lydia-contemporary	In The Stars	5:20
Combo 1 Tap	You Can't Stop the Beat	5:25
Anya/Stella	Popular	5:30
Cora-contemporary	Team	5:35
Alumni Dance		5:40
Cora/Addie	Run Wild	6:00
Ophelia/Mia	Brave	6:05
Eden-lyrical	It's Gonna Rain Tonight	6:10
Daniela-contemporary	Intricacy	6:15
Anya-contemporary	Believer	6:20
Ophelia-lyrical	Speechless	6:25
Ballet A	Just the Way You Are	6:30
Combo 1 Ballet	The Glow	6:40
Stella-ballet	You Are My Sunshine	6:55
Junior Competition Ballet	Voila!	7:00
Jordyn-ballet	With or Without You	7:10
Cora-classical	Silver Fairy Variation	7:15
Landry-classical	Bridesmaid Variation	7:20
Daniela-classical	Cupid Variation	7:25
Lydia-classical	Graduation Ball Variation	7:30
Eden-classical	Gulnare Variation	7:35
Madison-classical	La Esmeralda Variation	7:40
Bows		7:45

All tech rehearsals are in full costume, hair, and makeup.

Time listed is when the dance will be on stage. Please arrive at least 15-20 minutes earlier than the listed time to park, walk into the theater and change into dance shoes or you may miss your rehearsal.

With the exception of the Grand Opening, each dance will only tech once.

Please note that no food or beverages other than water are allowed backstage or in the dressing areas.